
SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Draft Programme Circular No. 

Exam of March-2026  

Faculty: SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

Course: 2367 - B.Sc. Food Science (Entire) (CBCS)(NEP 20)

Day,Date And Time -  Saturday  04-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 1 89162  89162-English - I - - 

Day,Date And Time -  Monday  06-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 1 89158  89158-Fundamentals of Food Science - I & II - Paper I 

Day,Date And Time -  Tuesday  07-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 1 89158  89158-Fundamentals of Food Science - I & II - Paper II 

Day,Date And Time -  Wednesday  08-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 1 89159  89159-Food Chemistry I & II - Paper I 

Day,Date And Time -  Thursday  09-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 1 89159  89159-Food Chemistry I & II - Paper II 

Day,Date And Time -  Friday  10-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 1 89160  89160-Food Microbiology I & II - Paper I 

Day,Date And Time -  Saturday  11-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 1 89163  89163-Election Democracy and Good Government - - 

Day,Date And Time -  Monday  13-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 1 89160  89160-Food Microbiology I & II - Paper II 

Day,Date And Time -  Wednesday  15-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code



 1 89161  89161-Principles of Food Preservation I & II - Paper I 

Day,Date And Time -  Thursday  16-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 1 89161  89161-Principles of Food Preservation I & II - Paper II 

Day,Date And Time -  Saturday  04-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 2 89168  89168-English - II - - 

Day,Date And Time -  Monday  06-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 2 89164  89164-Fundamentals of Food Analysis I & II - Paper I 

Day,Date And Time -  Tuesday  07-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 2 89164  89164-Fundamentals of Food Analysis I & II - Paper II 

Day,Date And Time -  Wednesday  08-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 2 89165  89165-Human Nutrition I & II - Paper I 

Day,Date And Time -  Thursday  09-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 2 89165  89165-Human Nutrition I & II - Paper II 

Day,Date And Time -  Friday  10-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 2 89166  89166-Food BioChemistry I & II - Paper I 

Day,Date And Time -  Saturday  11-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 2 89169  89169-Constitution of India & Local Self Government - - 

Day,Date And Time -  Monday  13-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 2 89166  89166-Food BioChemistry I & II - Paper II 

Day,Date And Time -  Wednesday  15-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 2 89167  89167-Food BioTechnology I & II - Paper I 



Day,Date And Time -  Thursday  16-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 2 89167  89167-Food BioTechnology I & II - Paper II 

Day,Date And Time -  Friday  17-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 3 91160  91160-Cereal and Bakery Product Processing I & II - Paper I 

Day,Date And Time -  Saturday  18-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 3 91160  91160-Cereal and Bakery Product Processing I & II - Paper II 

Day,Date And Time -  Monday  20-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 3 91161  91161-Legurne and Oilseeed Process I & II - Paper I 

Day,Date And Time -  Tuesday  21-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 3 91161  91161-Legurne and Oilseeed Process I & II - Paper II 

Day,Date And Time -  Wednesday  22-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 3 91162  91162-Fruit & Veg Process I & II - Paper I 

Day,Date And Time -  Thursday  23-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 3 91162  91162-Fruit & Veg Process I & II - Paper II 

Day,Date And Time -  Friday  17-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 4 91163  91163-Milk and Milk Product Processing  I & II - Paper I 

Day,Date And Time -  Saturday  18-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 4 91163  91163-Milk and Milk Product Processing  I & II - Paper II 

Day,Date And Time -  Monday  20-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 4 91164  91164-Meat, Fish and Poultry Processing I & II - Paper I 



Day,Date And Time -  Tuesday  21-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 4 91164  91164-Meat, Fish and Poultry Processing I & II - Paper II 

Day,Date And Time -  Wednesday  22-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 4 91165  91165-Spices and Condiments Processing I & II - Paper I 

Day,Date And Time -  Thursday  23-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 4 91165  91165-Spices and Condiments Processing I & II - Paper II 

Day,Date And Time -  Saturday  09-May-2026  02.30 PM - 05.30 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 4 91166  91166-Environmental Studies - - 

Day,Date And Time -  Saturday  04-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 5 97040  97040-English - III - - 

Day,Date And Time -  Monday  06-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 5 97036  97036-Principles of Food Packaging - - 

Day,Date And Time -  Tuesday  07-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 5 97037  97037-Snack Food Processing - - 

Day,Date And Time -  Wednesday  08-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 5 97038  97038-Food Safety Management System - - 

Day,Date And Time -  Thursday  09-Apr-2026  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 5 97039  97039-Fundamentals of Research Methodology - - 

Day,Date And Time -  Saturday  04-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 6 97046  97046-English IV - - 



Day,Date And Time -  Monday  06-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 6 97042  97042-Food Additives - - 

Day,Date And Time -  Tuesday  07-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 6 97043  97043-Sugar and Confectionery Processing - - 

Day,Date And Time -  Wednesday  08-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 6 97044  97044-Food Business Entrepreneurship - - 

Day,Date And Time -  Thursday  09-Apr-2026  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

Sem. Subject Name [Branch Name]Subject Code

 6 97045  97045-Fundamentals of New Product Development - - 

               In Case of any Query found in respective Question Paper, student shall communicate the same through Principal/Senior Supervisor 

within 03 days from the date of concerned Question Paper to Deputy Registrar, Appointment Section, Room No. 205 Exam . Building No. 1 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur- 416004.

Important :

Note :

               The Examination Programme is subject to change, Candidates are therefore advised to see the Final Examination Programme,             

if there is any change in the Examination Programme the University is not responsible for loss or inconvenience caused to the candidates.

Vidyanagar,

Kolhapur - 416004

Date : Board of Examinations and Evaluation

Director

sd/-


